RJ45 module - male, adapter
Art.No.: 70MH-MAL10-0010000
Weight: 0.013
Country of origin: PL
Model designation: MSMH-MSTM-1M-RJ45MODUL
Male
RJ45
Adapter for industry plug conectors
Technical data will be only guaranteed with Murrelektronik components.
The clip 70MH-ZZ100-0000000 is needed (2×)
Link to Product
Illustration
Commercial data
Product may differ from Image
ECLASS-6.0 27143424
ECLASS-6.1 27261204
ECLASS-7.0 27440204
ECLASS-8.0 27440204
ECLASS-9.0 27440204
ECLASS-10.1 27440204
ECLASS-11.1 27440204
ECLASS-12.0 27440204
ETIM-5.0 EC000437
customs tariff number 85389099
customs tariff number 85389099
GTIN 4048879664080